
 
 

 

                SSC SPORTSTIL POKAL 

                      Ptuj, 13.4.2019 

 

        QUALYFY    KZ2 

                         KARTING     
 

Pos Nr. DL Driver BL Team Chassi Laps Best Diff Diff-1 

1 710 

736 

701 

732 

714 

730 

707 

702 

804 

720 

CRO Pokos Jan  AKK ZANATLIJA 
CRG 7 41,638 0,000  

2 AUT Bruxmeier Mario  LION 
LION 7 41,703 0,065 0,065 

3 CRO Sekulic Damian  AK IVANIĆ  8 41,930 0,292 0,227 

4 AUT Hoedl Patrick  LION 
LION 8 41,952 0,314 0,022 

5 MGO Pavicevic Jovan  KK PODGORICA 
SODI 9 41,960 0,322 0,008 

6 SLO Karim Greblo  AMD PTUJ 
MARANELLO 7 42,703 1,065 0,743 

7 SRB Vojnic P. Luka  LION 
LION 9 42,705 1,067 0,002 

8 SLO Stritar Andraz  AMD MOSTE 
CRG 9 43,086 1,448 0,381 

9 CRO Samarzija Nikola  AMKK COBRA  8 44,429 2,791 1,343 

10 MGO Redzic Jasmin  REDŽIĆ 
SODI 9 46,050 4,412 1,621 

 

17:51:12 

 

 
 
 

13. April 2019 
Quali KZ2/KZ2 Masters/125 Shifter 

Rennleitung: Darko Kozarac 

Zeitnahme: ARMtwister Timing 
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